All specifications are subject to change without notice.
G5.GC35/E Rev. 0  04/01/2010
 Model GC35 Digital Pressure Sensor
 FEATURES:
 Combined 3-in-1 digital pressure
gauge, switch and transducer
 High overpressure capability
 All stainless steel wetted materials

 600BRG 600
bar
Order example
Type  Accuracy  Process
connection
 Output signal  Electrical
connection
 Range  Engineering
unit
 Options
GC35  7  MG9L  41  EW  10  BAR  RH
Wiring
Pin Out
2 Switch
(no 4-20 mA)
1 Switch with
4-20 mA Output
Cable
color
1 Power (+) Power (+) Red
2 Out 2 Analog (+)
output
White
3 Power (-) Power (-)
Analog output
Green
4 Out 1 Out 1 Black